
FALL
PERC EVENTS

10 Waiver Funded CILA Options

Residential Housing Fair

Social Security

Little City Options

2025

29

20

17

Oct
Clearbrook - Michelle Schwartz & Noel Rosen

12:00pm-1:30pm

Over 10 Adult Residential Service Providers
come together in one place for one night!

6:00pm-7:30pm

Presented by Stacey Dembo

11:30am-1:00pm

Presented by: Little City

6:00pm-7:30pm

To RSVP, contact Molly Dunne at mdunne@nsseo.org

Oct

Nov

Dec


